:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10794165

Jan 08, 2025 - 16:35 (UTC)

In epoch 337,317 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 37945 - 0.065159238 ETH&
212.61 USD

2 37946 - 0.019269534 ETH®
62.87 USD

3 37947 - 0.019306353 ETH®
62.99 USD

4 37948 - 0.019255283 ETH®
62.83 USD

S 37949 - 0.019290090 ETH®
62.94 USD

6 37950 - 0.019245503 ETH®
62.79 USD

7 37951 - 0.019235106 ETH®
62.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10794165
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/337317
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37945
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37946
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37947
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37948
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37949
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37950
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37951

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

37952

37953

37954

37956

37957

37959

37960

Validator Id

1731918

Amount

0.019262541
62.85 USD

0.019255827
62.83 USD

0.019271735
62.88 USD

0.019265242
62.86 USD

0.019273607
62.89 USD

0.019290742
62.94 USD

0.111032471
362.30 USD

0.019266819
62.86 USD

0.019257164
62.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.045939733

149.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37952
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37953
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37954
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37955
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37956
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37957
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37958
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37959
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/37960
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1731918

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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